
DISTRICT CONFERENCE 2024
Conference Schedule

Monday, September 16th
Concert of Prayer

District Family Meal

Evening Program

Basketball

3:30pm

6:30pm

7:30pm

9:00pm

11:00am

1:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

Check-in begins

Opening Session

Break

Family Introductions

Tuesday, September 17th
9:00am

10:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

Business Session

Break

Morning Elective
Sessions

Family Picnic, Food
Trucks

Afternoon Workshops

Break

Afternoon Workshops

Dinner on your own

Ordination Service

Dessert Reception

3:15pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

8:45pm

Wednesday, September 18th
9:00am

10:30am

Business Session

Break

11:00am

12:30pm

Closing Service

Conference Adjourned

Schedule subject to change
A schedule with locations will be available at Conference 


