DISTRICT CONFERENCE 2024 *Conference Schedule*

Monday, September 16th

11:00am	Check-in begins	3:30pm	Concert of Prayer
1:00pm	Opening Session	6:30pm	District Family Meal
2:30pm	Break	7:30pm	Evening Program
3:00pm	Family Introductions	9:00pm	Basketball

Tuesday, September 17th

Business Session		
	3:15pm	Break
Break		
	3:30pm	Afternoon Workshops
J	5·00pm	Dinner on your own
Sessions	5.00pm	Diffiel off your own
Family Picnic, Food	7:00pm	Ordination Service
Trucks		
	8:45pm	Dessert Reception
Afternoon Workshops		
	Break Morning Elective Sessions Family Picnic, Food Trucks	Break3:15pmBreak3:30pmMorning Elective Sessions5:00pmFamily Picnic, Food Trucks7:00pm8:45pm

Wednesday, September 18th

9:00am	Business Session	11:00am	Closing Service
10:30am	Break	12:30pm	Conference Adjourned

Schedule subject to change A schedule with locations will be available at Conference